
Work contacts 



 

 

Staff Contacts  
Parent–Teacher Conference – Fall 2025 

Please book an appointment on Google Calendar for each teacher 
using the links below. Be sure to include a phone number and the 
student’s name. We will call you at your scheduled time. 

Date: Nov 20, 2025  
Time: 5PM-8PM 
 
Date: Nov 21, 2025  
Time: 1PM-3PM 
 
 



 Name EMAIL RELATIONSHIP Google link 

 Mr. Aguera- Social Studies  aaguera@schools.nyc.gov  Social studies https://calendar.app.google/HuwNBueAFi4G7wKi9  

 Mr. Ali- ELL 
 
bali12@schools.nyc.gov 
 

 ELL https://calendar.app.google/WquCWGMGjs7nQDdu6 

 Ms. Asuncion- ELL 
 
lasuncion@schools.nyc.gov 
 

 ELL https://calendar.app.google/esiZ4nZrhGzsmuxLA 
 

 Mr. Bellamore- Graphic Art 
Design 

 
ebellamore@schools.nyc.gov 
 

 Art  https://calendar.app.google/5oZ3M59fMiZPjFZ46  

 Ms. Chauhan- 
Algebra/Geometry 

schauhan@schools.nyc.gov  Math  https://calendar.app.google/AFMYR9Ru1kFTxybd9  

 Mrs. Cumberbatch- 
Biology/AP Environmental 

 dcumberbatch2@schools.nyc.gov  Science https://calendar.app.google/dC4AazxbH7HozC4U7  

 Ms. De Los Santos- 
Geometry/Pre-Cal/Algebra 

 
ldelossantos9@schools.nyc.gov 
 

 Math https://calendar.app.google/9TwarJwdbzoA9smZ9  

 Mr. Gomez- GYM 
 
cgomez30@schools.nyc.gov 
 

 GYM https://calendar.app.google/avxVVc1uwdpVYhJc6  

 Mr. Hossain- Civics 
 
rhossain8@schools.nyc.gov 
 

 Social studies https://calendar.app.google/x6okRptu3WGJbLBH7  

 Mr. Kardoch- Spanish 
 
lkardoch@schools.nyc.gov 
 

 Other https://calendar.app.google/Y2cKfxXm4hAV6XfA6  

 Ms. Acevedo, S- English sacevedo3@schools.nyc.gov  English https://calendar.app.google/e4Y83LKuMtVYi5o89  

 Ms. Payano- Special 
Education 

npayano3@schools.nyc.gov  Special Ed https://calendar.app.google/GMS5QMCT5125BJJi6  
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 Name EMAIL RELATIONSHIP Google link 

 Ms. King- Ward- Chemistry/ 
AP Environmental 

skingward@schools.nyc.gov  Science https://calendar.app.google/efzNrmYVBigXiHM97  

 Ms. Acevedo, K- English 
 
kacevedo10@schools.nyc.gov 
 

 English https://calendar.app.google/bQDGYCVKFFsoxqD47  

 Ms. Seijo- Special 
Education 

jseijo@schools.nyc.gov  Special Ed https://calendar.app.google/PXf8pMArnfbSuKUAA  

 Mr. Walker- Social Studies dwalker6@schools.nyc.gov  Social studies https://calendar.app.google/MjjxrGomoWLyzujp9   
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